Project:
Notes:
Catalogue: Type:
The NorthTM 3D
Visioneering Configurable 3D Lay-in Backlit Luminaire
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  03/24/2026
Features
•	 Multilayer lensing for superior image depth

Visioneering Configurable 3D Lay-in Backlit Luminaire
Phone: (416) 245-7991  |  www.viscor.com  |  Specifications and data subject to change without notice.  |  03/24/2026
Order Key
EXAMPLE: NOR3D2x2-LED840KUNV4CL013D
-
VoltageType Options
CCT
Size
(Width x
Length)
2x2
2x4 40K - 4000K
UNV - 120-277V
347 - 347V
Driver Options
B02   Dimming Addressable Digital (DALI)
B39   Emergency Lighting Battery Pack - LED
* See layout options below. Consult factory for
additional configurations.
8 - (80+)
CRI Image No.
CL013D = Clouds
PT013D = Palm Trees
BL013D = Balloons
BS013D = Blossoms
FL013D = Fall Leaves
Lifetime Expectancy
Calculated
Hours
Reported
Hours
L70 ≥ 238,000 > 60,000
L80 ≥ 149,000 > 60,000
L90 ≥ 71,000 > 60,000
Size Power
Consumption (W)
2x2 36
2x4 72
The NorthTM 3D Image Inspiration - Consult Factory for Additional Concepts
8LED3DNOR 40K
Digital Print*
Number of Panels
2x2
1
2H
3H
4
6H
8H
9
12H
2V
3V
6V
8V
12V
2x4
1P
1L
2P
2L
3PH
3LV
4PH
4LV
4PV
4LH
CL013D = Clouds
PT013D = Palm Trees
BL013D = Balloons
BS013D = Blossoms
FL013D = Fall Leaves
Project: